Serie Ost Mullsjo 20171209
Serie Ost Standard Race Results
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Name

Timmy SvanJ
Kevin Quist
Max Svensson

Razmus Stalhammar

Evelina Persson
Felix Eriksson
David Kristensen
Joline Jonsson
Jacob Lonn
Robin Jonsson

Name

Mikael Landrud
Johan Thorsson
Peter Kruger
Hakan Hjalmarsson

. Jim Andersson J

Gunnar Amell

. Kasper Roslund J

. Hampus Persson J
. Filip Restadh J

. Daniel Blomqvist J
. Theo Andersson J

Jan Quist

. Milton Warhem J

Joakim Halldorf
Per Andersson
Peter Persson
Victor Carlsson J
Marcus Carlsson
Patrik Wargh
Jens Hagberg J
Johan Restadh J
Leif-Ake Viio

Serie Ost P24 Race Results

Serie Ost BOX12 Race Results

Pos.

LN WN R

Name

Peter Kruger

Jim Andersson J
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Milton Warhem J
Johan Thorsson
Magnus Amell
Per Andersson
Jens Hagberg J
Patrik Wargh
Daniel Blomqvist
Timmy Svan
Leif-Ake Viio
Joakim Halldorf

Qual. Semi.
TQBR4.925 3 183.09
5.314 170.61
5.094 1 164.15
5.244 174.95
5.051 2 174.65
5.680 152.65
5.663 162.01
5.687 146.33
6.136 127.81
6.204 113.30
Qual. Semi.
3.636 2 -
3.618 3 -
3.816 1 -
3.819 -
3.846 1 -
3.839 -
3.985 -
4.032 -
3.971 -
3.672 3 -
4.024 -
4.263 -
3.933 -
4.263 -
3.893 -
4.509 -
4.664 -
4.853 -
3.881 -
4.023 -
3.779 2 -
3.892 -
Qual. Semi.
2.608 2 303.31
2.645 1 292.44
2.812 283.26
2.864 290.16
2.589 3 285.34
2.984 276.99
2.832 275.63
3.002 280.58
2.878 274.64
2.843 267.37
2.983 240.29
2.881 102.00
2.851 24.00

Final

188.51
181.64
180.69
179.69
172.88
165.16
164.65
153.29
132.39
112.80

Final
BR 605.77
579.30
561.64
556.65
556.05
545.26
543.85
528.14
527.14
519.74
508.68
503.07
474.00
464.81
457.23
455.63
439.66
415.75
390.00
311.58
39.00
27.00

Final

304.63
301.70
282.66
275.05
269.44
265.09
257.14
237.86

30+3=33
27
25+1=26
23
21+2=23
20
19
18
17
16

30+2=32
27+3=30
25+1=26
23
30+1=31
21
27
25
23
21+3=24
20
20
19
19
18
17
18
16
15
17
16+2=18
14

30+2=32
27+1=28
25
23
21+3=24
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



